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Unfortunately, We Judge Books By Their Covers, And Headshots, Too. It's Definitely
Not The Place For A Selfie. A Good Photographer Uses Composition, Proper Lighting,

And Flattering Poses To Make You Look Great.



Think Of Your Headshot Like The Logo Of Your Personal Brand... It Gives People An
Idea Of Your Personality Before They Ever Meet You. A Smile Portrays Approachability.
A Serious Look Portrays Determination. Make Your Expression Match Your Personality. I

Choose To Smile In Mine!

Select One Of My Headshot Digital Collections
Add Ons... A'la Carte Prints + Products (optional)

TO MAKE AN IMPACTFUL
FIRST IMPRESSION

One Shot

DIGITAL IMAGE INVESTMENT

$195 - $225
$20 - $600

HEADSHOT SESSION DETAILS
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For LinkedIn, Social Media, Business Cards, Website, Marketing Assets, Emails

20 Minute Session... Posed Photographs To Match Your Personality And Style

One Location Of Your Choice... Outdoors, Indoors, In Studio

Individual Headshot Session... 2-3 Wardrobe Changes

Wearing Solid, Neutral Colors Are Best... Avoids Distracting From Your Face

Secure Online Access To Your Digital Proof Images To View And Select For Your Order

Access Professionally Retouched Digital Images In Your Secure Online Gallery
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Collections

COMPANY OR GROUP $225

20 Minute Session
Studio Or Location Session
Up To 5 Individuals
$25 Each Additional Person
1 Retouched Digital Image Per Person
High-Resolution For Print
Low-Resolution For Web
Digital Download + Print Release
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

INDIVIDUAL  $195

20 Minute Session
Studio Or Location Session
Select From 5 Background Options
2-3 Wardrobe Changes
A Variety Of Poses
3 Retouched Digital Images
High-Resolution For Print
Low-Resolution For Web
Digital Download + Print Release
$25 Per Additional Digital Image

HEADSHOT
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Prints + Products

PRINTS
$20
$28
$40
$65
$119

CANVAS PRODUCTS
8 wallets
5 x 7
8 x 10
11 x 14
16 x 20

$325
$335
$395
$445

16 x 20
20 x 24
20 x 30
24 x 36

$350
$450
$600
$25
$195

5 x 5 album
8 x 8 album
10 x 10 album
digital files
coffee table bookcustom sizes available

R e b e c c a B o n n e r P h o t o g r a p h y . c o m

A'LA CARTE
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R E B E C C A B O N N E R P H O T O G R A P H Y . C O M

R e b e c c a @ R e b e c c a B o n n e r P h o t o g r a p h y . c o m  |  3 0 3 - 6 0 1 - 7 3 9 4

LET'S CHAT... MESSAGE ME
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