Headshots DIGITAL COLLECTIONS

REBECCA BONNER PHOTOGRAPHY

©rebecca bonner photography

TO MAKE AN IMPACTFUL FIRST IMPRESSION

Unfortunately, We Judge Books By Their Covers, And Headshots, Too. It's Definitely Not The Place For A Selfie. A Good Photographer Uses Composition, Proper Lighting, And Flattering Poses To Make You Look Great.

Think Of Your Headshot Like The Logo Of Your Personal Brand... It Gives People An Idea Of Your Personality Before They Ever Meet You. A Smile Portrays Approachability. A Serious Look Portrays Determination. Make Your Expression Match Your Personality. I Choose To Smile In Mine!

HEADSHOT SESSION DETAILS

- For LinkedIn, Social Media, Business Cards, Website, Marketing Assets, Emails
- 20 Minute Session... Posed Photographs To Match Your Personality And Style
- One Location Of Your Choice... Outdoors, Indoors, In Studio
- Individual Headshot Session... 2-3 Wardrobe Changes
- Wearing Solid, Neutral Colors Are Best... Avoids Distracting From Your Face
- Secure Online Access To Your Digital Proof Images To View And Select For Your Order
- Access Professionally Retouched Digital Images In Your Secure Online Gallery

DIGITAL IMAGE INVESTMENT

Select One Of My Headshot Digital Collections	\$195 - \$225
Add Ons A'la Carte Prints + Products (optional)	\$20 - \$600

HEADSHOT Collections



INDIVIDUAL \$195

- 20 Minute Session
- Studio Or Location Session
- Select From 5 Background Options
- 2-3 Wardrobe Changes
- A Variety Of Poses
- 3 Retouched Digital Images
- High-Resolution For Print
- Low-Resolution For Web
- Digital Download + Print Release
- \$25 Per Additional Digital Image

COMPANY OR GROUP \$225

- 20 Minute Session
- Studio Or Location Session
- Up To 5 Individuals
- \$25 Each Additional Person
- 1 Retouched Digital Image Per Person
- High-Resolution For Print
- Low-Resolution For Web
- Digital Download + Print Release
- \$25 Per Additional Digital Image



A'LA CARTE Prints + Products



PRINTS

8 wallets	\$20
5 x 7	\$28
8 x 10	\$40
11 x 14	\$65
16 x 20	\$119

CANVAS

16 x 20	\$325
20 x 24	\$335
20 x 30	\$395
24 x 36	\$445
custom sizes available	

PRODUCTS

5 x 5 album	\$350
8 x 8 album	\$450
10 x 10 album	\$600
digital files	\$25
coffee table book	\$195

RebeccaBonnerPhotography.com

©rebecca bonner photography

Kebecca Bonner

ΡΗΟΤΟGRΑΡΗΥ



LET'S CHAT... MESSAGE ME

Rebecca@RebeccaBonnerPhotography.com | 303-601-7394 REBECCABONNERPHOTOGRAPHY.COM

©rebecca bonner photography